Low Distortion, High Speed
Rail-to-Rail Input/Output Amplifier
Known Good Die ADA4897-2-KGD
FEATURES
High speed
230 MHz, –3 dB bandwidth (G = +1)
120 V/µs slew rate
Low distortion

Die Attach Ablestik 84-1LMIS R4
Bonding Method 1 mil gold
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADA4897-2-KGD –40°C to +125°C 10-Pad Bare Die [CHIP] C-10-6
©2014–2015 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D12328-0-3/15(B)
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	GENERAL DESCRIPTION
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	REVISION HISTORY
	SPECIFICATIONS
	±5 V SUPPLY
	+5 V SUPPLY
	+3 V SUPPLY